Adarsh Vidyalaya ,Ranakpur Road ,Sadri

Academic Calendar & Co-Curricular Activities Session-2022-23 — NUR- 1o e\-X
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S.No. | Month/Date Day Activities/Competition
1 11/04/2022 Mon. Commencement of New Session
11/4/22 - Mon-
2 16/4/22 Sat Sports / Fun Week
3 21/06/2022 Tues. Yoga Day
Class Nursery To Class Il
S.No. | Month/Date Day | Activities/Competition
1 30/07/2022 Sat | Hindi & Eng.Recitation
’ 2 10/08/2022 Wed | Fancy Dress /Rakhi Making
| 3 17/09/2022 Sat | Story Telling Competition
4 29/10/2022 Sat | Hindi & Eng.Calligraphy
| 5 12/11/2022 Sat | Drawing Competition
| 6 17/12/2022 sat | Solo Dance
Class ill To Class V
S.No. | Month/Date Day | Activities/Competition
1 30/07/2022 *Sat | Hindi & Eng.Calligraphy
2 10/08/2022 Wed | Fancy Dress /Rakhi Making
3 10/09/2022 Sat Hindi & Eng.Recitation
| 4 01/10/2022 Sat Speech Competition
5 05/11/2022 Sat Quiz Competition
| 6 10/12/2022 sat’ | Story Telling Competition
7 21/01/2023 Sat | Flag Making /Hindi Debate
n Class VI To Class X
| 5.No. | Month/Date Day _ | Activities/Competition
1 30/07/2022 Sat | Hindi & Eng.Calligraphy
2 10/08/2022 Wed | Rakhi Making / Flag Making
3 24/09/2022 Sat | Story Telling / Solo Dance
4 01/10/2022 Sat | Speech Competition
5 22/10/2022 Sat | Pooja Thali Decoration
6 12/11/2022 sat | Quiz Competition
7 03/12/2022 Sat | Story Telling / Solo Dance
21/01/2023 Sat | Eng.Debate / Flag Making
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Schedule of Examinations —Classes 1 To IX

Unit Test—I -  From July 18" 2022 To July 23" 2022 '

Unit Test-ll - From Aug 25" 2022 To Aug 31% 2022

Half Yearly Examination - From Oct. 172022 To Oct.22" 2022
Unit Test—=Ill -  From Nov. 24" 2022 To Nov.30™ 2022

Unit Test—IV -  From Jan.9"" 2023 To Jan.14™ 2023

Yearly Examinations - From March 1% 2023 , Onwards

Note For Class X Examé — The exam of class X will be conducted
according to the guidelines of CBSE.

Special Events

Picnic . Nov.1*2022 To Nov.5" 2022
Green Day . July 30" 2022

Navratra Celebration : Oct.1% 2022

Diwali Celebration :  Oct.22™ 2022

Bal Mela :  Nov.14™ 2022

Sports Week . April 18" 2022 To April 23" 2022
Grand Parents Day : September 2022
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PARENT TEACHER MEETING §CHEDULE

S.No. | Date & Month Day
i 6 Aug,2022 Saturday
2 3 Sep.,2022 Saturday
3 19 Nov.,2022 Saturday
4 31 Jan.,2023 Tuesday
, Before Annual
5 March Exams
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